
New Hope - July 2019

07/01/2019 - 07/31/2019 New Hope Bridge 

Total 12092

Peak Day Sat, 27 Jul, 2019 (717)

Minimum Day Mon, 29 Jul, 2019 (183)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 16

Daily Average 390

Average Workday Traffic 329

Average Weekend Traffic 567

Weekly Average 2730

Monthly Average 11873

Date New Hope Bridge 

Mon, Jul 1, 2019 253

Tue, Jul 2, 2019 273

Wed, Jul 3, 2019 315

Thu, Jul 4, 2019 521

Fri, Jul 5, 2019 357

Sat, Jul 6, 2019 659

Sun, Jul 7, 2019 542

Mon, Jul 8, 2019 305

Tue, Jul 9, 2019 274

Wed, Jul 10, 2019 222

Thu, Jul 11, 2019 344

Fri, Jul 12, 2019 373

Sat, Jul 13, 2019 669

Sun, Jul 14, 2019 553

Mon, Jul 15, 2019 206

Tue, Jul 16, 2019 362

Wed, Jul 17, 2019 274

Thu, Jul 18, 2019 294

Fri, Jul 19, 2019 281

Sat, Jul 20, 2019 503

Sun, Jul 21, 2019 374

Mon, Jul 22, 2019 301

Tue, Jul 23, 2019 483

Wed, Jul 24, 2019 482

Thu, Jul 25, 2019 336

Fri, Jul 26, 2019 377

Sat, Jul 27, 2019 717

Sun, Jul 28, 2019 515

Mon, Jul 29, 2019 183

Tue, Jul 30, 2019 438

Wed, Jul 31, 2019 306


